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Session 1

TUE 24 OCT 2017  1500 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Light Fly (46-49kg) HIMANSHU SINGH UTK

K KRANTHI AP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAR J&K

MAH

ASM

MP

CHT

RAJAN SHARMA

FARHAD ENGGINER

A KAPPOO

GIRDHARI SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

27:28

27:28

26:29

29:26

26:29

RED

BLUE

2 2 Light Fly (46-49kg) VEER SINGH HP

PARVEEN POND

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB ASHOK PANWAR J&K

MAH

ASM

MAH

CHT

RAJAN SHARMA

FARHAD ENGGINER

A KAPPOO

SUNIL SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:26

30:24

RED

BLUE

3 3 Light Fly (46-49kg) AJAY TERON ASM

RAM SAHANI WB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB AJAY NAGI SSCB

MP

RAJ

RSPB

AP

VIJAY YADAV

GIRDHARI SINGH

DEVI SINGH

PARDEEP BIST

GIRI BABU

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4 Fly (52kg) GV YASWANTH TN

MANJIT KR SHAW WB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL PRITAM TOKAS ARU

CHT

RSPB

UTK

ASM

TENZING

ASHOK RAUT

ADI NARYAN

PURAN SINGH BORA

A KAPPOO

26:30

27:29

29:27

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Fly (52kg) AMIT DEL

RAJA SIMHA KAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ORI S K PANIGRAHI JHA

MAH

RSPB

RSPB

ASM

SURJEET SINGH

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

D KIRAN SAGAR

DEEPMALA

BIKRAM LAMA

28:29

24:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

6 6 Fly (52kg) A BONI SHARMA TRI

ADITYA KUMAR BIH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

J&K RAJAN SHARMA MAH

CHT

JHA

RSPB

WB

SUNIL SINGH

ASHOK RAUT

SURJEET SINGH

E RANJEET

SK HANIF

28:29

28:29

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Bantam (56kg) LOKESH SAHU CHT

RAM SINGH PAL UP BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH AJAY MORE JHA

MP

RAJ

RSPB

TEL

MI RAO

GIRDHARI SINGH

DEVI SINGH

AJAY NAGI

GIRI BABU

29:27

27:30

27:30

27:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 8 Bantam (56kg) RAKESH DAS TRI

SANTOSH HARIJAN GOA BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB VIJAY YADAV ORI

RSPB

MAH

RSPB

SPSB

S K PANIGRAHI

ASHOK PANWAR

SUNIL SINGH

PARDEEP BIST

SV SHARMA

-

-

-

-

-
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light (60kg) ANKUSH DHAIYA RSPB

DONDOR MARWEIN MEG

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGGINER JHA

DEL

MAH

UTK

CHT

SURJIT SINGH

PRITAM TOKAS

SUNIL SINGH

PURAN SINGH BORA

ASHOK RAUT

20:16

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:16

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light (60kg) MANISH KAUSHIK SSCB

MUKUL SAINI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH AJAY MORE MAH

ASM

ORI

ARU

RSPB

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

A KAPPOO

S K PANIGRAHI

TENZING

R TULSI DAS

30:24

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:25

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light (60kg) ABDUL REHMAN ORI

HARIVANSH TAWARI MAH BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RSPB VIJENDER SINGH DEL

SSCB

SPSB

UTK

ARU

PRITAM TOKAS

SAI ASHOK

SV SHARMA

PURAN SINGH BORA

TENZING

27:30

27:30

25:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

12 12 Light Welter (64kg) DHEERAJ SSCB

JASPREET SINGH PUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH FARHAD ENGGINER ORI

CHT

UTK

ASM

ARU

S K PANIGRAHI

ASHOK RAUT

PURAN SINGH BORA

BIKRAM LAMA

TENZING

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

30:26

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light Welter (64kg) ASHISH SHARMA UP

ROUNAK MISHRA JHA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAH AJAY MORE MAH

SPSB

RSPB

SSCB

RSPB

SAGAR PEDNEKAR

SV SHARMA

R TULSI DAS

SAI ASHOK

PARDEEP BIST

30:27

30:26

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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