

# 2ND ELITE MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017-18

## **Session Results**



#### Session 1

### TUE 24 OCT 2017 1500 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Light Fly (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	HIMANSHU SINGH K KRANTHI ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH ASM MP	BLUE  RAJAN SHARMA FARHAD ENGGINE A KAPPOO GIRDHARI SINGH ASHOK RAUT	WP R	4:1	27:28 27:28 26:29 29:26 26:29
2	2	Light Fly (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	VEER SINGH PARVEEN ASHOK PANWAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	HP POND J&K MAH ASM MAH	RED  RAJAN SHARMA FARHAD ENGGINE A KAPPOO SUNIL SINGH	WP R	5:0	30:25 30:26 30:27 30:26
3	3	Light Fly (46-49kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE RSPB	AJAY TERON RAM SAHANI AJAY NAGI	Judge 5:  Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM WB SSCB MP RAJ RSPB	RED  VIJAY YADAV GIRDHARI SINGH DEVI SINGH PARDEEP BIST GIRI BABU	WP	4:1	30:24 30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 28:29
4	4	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE DEL	GV YASWANTH MANJIT KR SHAW PRITAM TOKAS	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT RSPB UTK	BLUE TENZING ASHOK RAUT ADI NARYAN PURAN SINGH BOF A KAPPOO	WP RA	4:1	26:30 27:29 29:27 27:29 26:30
5	5	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ORI	AMIT RAJA SIMHA S K PANIGRAHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAH RSPB RSPB	BLUE SURJEET SINGH SAGAR PEDNEKAR D KIRAN SAGAR DEEPMALA BIKRAM LAMA	WP	5:0	28:29 24:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
6	6	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE J&K	A BONI SHARMA ADITYA KUMAR RAJAN SHARMA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT JHA RSPB	BLUE SUNIL SINGH ASHOK RAUT SURJEET SINGH E RANJEET SK HANIF	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 27:30 28:29
7	7	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MAH	LOKESH SAHU RAM SINGH PAL AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MP RAJ RSPB	BLUE MI RAO GIRDHARI SINGH DEVI SINGH AJAY NAGI GIRI BABU	WP	4:1	29:27 27:30 27:30 27:29 27:30
8	8	Bantam (56kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE SSCB	RAKESH DAS SANTOSH HARIJAN VIJAY YADAV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	RSPB MAH RSPB	BLUE S K PANIGRAHI ASHOK PANWAR SUNIL SINGH PARDEEP BIST SV SHARMA	WO		

www.g2systems.com g2systemsindia@gmail.com BX0000Z01\_C74 5.0

9833431274-9356913003 Report Created FRI 27 OCT 2017 13:20

Page 1 / 2 **G2 SYSTEMS** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



# 2ND ELITE MEN'S NATIONAL BOXING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017-18

## **Session Results**



### TUE 24 OCT 2017 1500 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
9	9	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ANKUSH DHAIYA DONDOR MARWEIN		RSPB MEG	RED	RSC	R3	
			Referee:	МАН	FARHAD ENGGINER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	DEL MAH UTK	SURJIT SINGH PRITAM TOKAS SUNIL SINGH PURAN SINGH BO ASHOK RAUT	RA		20:16 20:16 20:17 20:17 20:16
10	10	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MANISH KAUSHIK MUKUL SAINI		SSCB HAR	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ASM ORI ARU	SAGAR PEDNEKA A KAPPOO S K PANIGRAHI TENZING R TULSI DAS	R		30:24 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:25
11	11	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	ABDUL REHMAN HARIVANSH TAWARI		ORI MAH	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	RSPB	VIJENDER SINGH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SSCB SPSB UTK	PRITAM TOKAS SAI ASHOK SV SHARMA PURAN SINGH BO TENZING	RA		27:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30
12	12	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	DHEERAJ JASPREET SINGH		SSCB PUN	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	МАН	FARHAD ENGGINER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHT UTK ASM	S K PANIGRAHI ASHOK RAUT PURAN SINGH BO BIKRAM LAMA TENZING	RA		30:25 30:26 30:26 30:26 30:26
13	13	Light Welter (64kg)		RED BLUE	ASHISH SHARMA ROUNAK MISHRA		UP JHA	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	МАН	AJAY MORE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SPSB RSPB SSCB	SAGAR PEDNEKA SV SHARMA R TULSI DAS SAI ASHOK PARDEEP BIST	R		30:27 30:26 28:29 28:29 28:29

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover		WP	Win on points		

 www.g2systems.com
 Page 2 / 2

 g2systemsindia@gmail.com
 9833431274-9356913003
 G2 SYSTEMS

 BX0000Z01\_C74 5.0
 Report Created FRI 27 OCT 2017 13:20
 0010-036c-AIBA ORG-30-82601